R20160704
Climate Control Temperature & Humidity Transmitter
FEATURES
- RS485 Communication
- Up to 100 nodes can be connected
- High Accuracy & Safety
- Water-Proof Housing
- Compact & Slim Size

RXD
Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitters
Ordering Guide
Communications
Protocol
4
HTX75C Description
W Wall Mount Type (Room)
Duct Mount TypeD
Remote Probe TypeR
Humidity, Temperature, Dew point TemperatureHT
TemperatureT
Humidity, Temperature, Dew point Temperature, EnthalpyA
- ① - ②
Ex) ID set 15
Tens digits Ones digits
Communications method
Protocol Type
Baud-rate
Data,Parity,Stop
Poll interval
RS485
Modbus RTU
9600 bps
8 data, None, 1 stop
100msec
40001
40005
40022
40023
40024
40027
Humidity correction values
Temp. correction values
Current Humidity(PV)
Current Temperature(PV)
Current Dew point Temp.(PV)
Current Enthalpy(PV)
%RH
℃
%RH
℃
℃
kJ/kg
Analog
Analog
Analog
Analog
Analog
Analog
INT16
INT16
INT16
INT16
INT16
INT16
-10.0 ~ 10.0
-10.0 ~ 10.0
     0.0 ~ 100.0
-30.0 ~ 80.0
-40.0 ~ 60.0
0 ~ 2200
-100 ~ 100
-100 ~ 100
0 ~ 1000
-300 ~ 800
-400 ~ 600
0 ~ 22000
X10
X10